
• EZBeam Single Sided version for single-sided cabinet signs
• Incredible 175° beam angle means better coverage and no hot spots
• Innovative optical lens technology allows to use fewer product per application saving both time and labor
• Preinstalled double sided tape for a quick layout and screw holes in all modules for easy permanent installation
• 50,000 hours rated lifetime•
• UL, CE and RoHS
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Drawing

EZBeam Energy Single Sided Parameters

Power Supply Maximum Loading Capacity*

Viewing Angle WaterproofItem#

EZ-3D-W6CL-EG

Color

Pure White

Peak Wave Length

6500K

module/ft

1

Lm/module

294

Lm/ft

294

Lm/W

84

W/module

3.5

W/ft

3.5 175° IP65

Power Supply

By Module 

By Footage

20W

5 mods

5 ft

30W

7 mods

7 ft

60W

15 mods

15 ft

100W

25 mods

25 ft

240W

61 mods

61 ft
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*Due to voltage drop, a maximum of 15 modules can be run before power needs to be reintroduced into the line of modules.

Input Voltage

12

150W

38 mods

38 ft

Unit: inches
7.32”

1.64”

16.25”

0.43”

0.3”
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